

Sessions case no. 72 of 2022
CNR No. WBCB01-001834-2022

Present: Shri Shyam Sundar Das, Judge, Special Court(E.C. Act.) cum ADJ 2nd , Cooch-Behar
J.O. Code-WB00634

Order no. 06,dated, 13-12-2022

Today is fixed for evidence as per schedule.
All the accused persons are produced from J/C.
Ld. P.P. and Ld. Defence Counsels are present.
No SR is received. No PW is present.
Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave.
The case is adjourned accordingly.
To date.

Dictated & Corrected,

Sd/-
Sessions Judge In-Charge,
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Sessions Judge In-Charge,
Cooch Behar