

Sessions Case No. 72 of 2022
CNR No. WBCB01-001834-2022

Present : Sri S.S.Das, A.D.J 2nd Court (WB00634)
Sessions Judge in-charge, Cooch Behar.

23
06/05/2023

The presiding Officer is on duty leave.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix **05/06/2023** for C.S.W No. 25,26,27, **06/06/2023** for C.S.W No. 12, 13 and **07/06/203** for C.S.W No. 28, 29 for the purpose as it was fixed earlier.

Liberty is granted to move the Court for preponing the next date of the case upon notice to the other side.

Sd/-
I/C Sessions Judge
Cooch Behar.